

## Wilmington Christian Academy 1401 North College Road - Wilmington, NC 28405

## WCA Rates & Fees Schedule K5 - 12th grade for 2024-2025

New Student Enrollment Fee*	\$200.00
Returning Student Registration Fee*	\$125.00
Program Fee for K5 - 12th* - per student - due June 1	\$425.00
including, but not limited to books, yearbook, insurance, supplies, etc.	
Capital Assessment Fee* - per family - due July 1	\$425.00

TUITION	ANNUAL TUITION	TEN PAYMENTS
GRADES K5-5 - Hours: 8:00 am - 2:50 pm		AUGUST - MAY
FIRST CHILD	\$8,550.00	\$855.00
SECOND CHILD	\$7,270.00	\$727.00
THIRD CHILD	\$6,420.00	\$642.00
EACH ADDITIONAL CHILD	\$5,130.00	\$513.00
GRADES 6-12 - Hours: 8:00 am - 3:05 pm		
FIRST CHILD	\$9,220.00	\$922.00
SECOND CHILD	\$7,840.00	\$784.00
THIRD CHILD	\$6,920.00	\$692.00
EACH ADDITIONAL CHILD	\$5,540.00	\$554.00

## BEFORE AND AFTER SCHOOL CARE - Per child, per hour

Child care charges are billed from 6:45 am - 7:30 am and 3:05 pm (K5-5th) / 3:20 pm (6th-12th) until 6:00 pm daily. Multi-child discounts are not available. There is a late charge of \$2.00 per child for every minute past the 6:00 pm pick up time.

\$4.25/hour

Special Education services are available. Contact the office for more information.

<sup>\*</sup> Student Account payments will be made through Blackbaud Tuition Management and will be subject to all fees, due dates, penalties, etc. of that program

<sup>\*</sup> Fees are not refundable.

<sup>\*</sup> A \$25.00 charge will be assessed for each returned check to WCA.

<sup>\*</sup> WCA reserves the privilege to add charges to your account, if necessary (library books, field trips, etc.) with notation on your account.